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Binghamton University
Binghamton, NY
Meet Program

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

1
Hartford 13.03 FRAluc, Aika2
New Hampshire 11.99 FRPerrodin, Lauren3
Hartford 12.97 SOModeste, Merrica4
Albany 12.46 FRMaduro, Ashlee5
New Hampshire 12.50 FRBilynsky, Natalie6
Binghamton 12.16 SOTaussig, Emily7

8
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

1
Albany 11.91 JRHaynes, Jillian2
New Hampshire 13.19 FRSmith, Abbey3
UMBC 12.31 SOJones, Ebonique4
New Hampshire 12.59 FRKay, Sydney5
Vermont 13.24 FRFitzgerald, Kate6
Maine 12.92 FRGuilmette, Katelyn7
Albany 12.18 FRTaylor, Kahlia8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
1

UMBC 12.78 FRSeale, Tessa2
New Hampshire 13.22 FRClark, Molly3
UMBC 11.57 SOJackson, Mercedes4
New Hampshire 12.20 FRHelander, Joya5
Hartford 12.77 FRThomas, Kafesha6
New Hampshire 13.20 SRJoseph, Kaitlin7
UMBC 12.19 FRPhillip, D'Nique8

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

1
UMBC 29.47 SOYoung, Briana2
New Hampshire 25.63 FRPerrodin, Lauren3
New Hampshire 27.17 SRJoseph, Kaitlin4
Hartford 26.97 SRHanson, Stephanie5
UMBC 25.64 JRAdelola, Deborah6
Albany 24.66 SRRogers, Allison7
UMBC 24.52 JRJones, Kirsten8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
1

New Hampshire 26.20 FRKay, Sydney2
Stony Brook 27.90 FRSmall, Daneen3
Albany 25.32 SOJames, Aiyanna4
Vermont 25.59 FRHuber, Jess5
Albany 24.50 JRHaynes, Jillian6
New Hampshire 27.48 FRSmith, Abbey7
UMBC 25.69 SOAbbey, Kalane8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
1

UMBC 26.39 FRSeale, Tessa2
Hartford 27.99 SOBrantley, Jocelyn3
New Hampshire 27.46 FRClark, Molly4
Hartford 25.67 SRAppiagyei, Priscilla5
UMBC 24.51 FRPhillip, D'Nique6
New Hampshire 25.24 FRHelander, Joya7
Binghamton 25.59 SOTaussig, Emily8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
1

Stony Brook 27.77 FRSchelling, Jaclyn2
Hartford 26.14 FRThomas, Kafesha3
Stony Brook 27.66 FRGallagher, Megan4
UMBC 23.60 SOJackson, Mercedes5
Albany 25.41 FRTaylor, Kahlia6
Hartford 25.42 SOHarrison, Tiffany7
Albany 25.99 FRMaduro, Ashlee8

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

1
Binghamton 58.92 JRKlein, Kathleen2
Vermont 1:01.37 JRKittell-Mitchell, Savanna3
Maine 59.19 SRFagan, Mary4

5
Hartford 56.94 SOHarrison, Tiffany6
Stony Brook 1:00.89 SRHall, LaQuashia7
UMBC 57.35 SOAbbey, Kalane8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
1

Albany 1:01.70 FRMoxam, Ashley2
Stony Brook 58.82 FRYeates, Crystal3
Hartford 1:03.74 SRRedhead, Keshia4
Stony Brook 1:00.70 FRCornell, Danielle5
Albany 59.39 FRClaudio, Dominique6
Hartford 57.40 SRAppiagyei, Priscilla7
UMBC 55.80 JRJones, Kirsten8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
1

UMBC 58.19 JRAdelola, Deborah2
Binghamton 1:00.25 SOClark, Mallory3
Albany 1:02.57 FRWilliams, Jenette4
UMBC 1:00.59 SOYoung, Briana5
Albany 55.02 SRRogers, Allison6
Binghamton 1:03.04 SOEicher, Catherine7
Albany 57.68 SOWilliams, Kamilah8
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash)
1

Binghamton 55.49 SRHennig, Jessica2
Maine 1:00.14 JRRoush, Lauren3
New Hampshire 1:02.39 SRManna, Colleen4
Binghamton 57.44 JRKisel, Erika5
Maine 58.30 FRO'Neil, Shannon6
New Hampshire 1:00.70 SOCosta, Morgan7
Albany 1:03.50 FRRichardson, Brittany8

Event  19   Women 800 Meter Run
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

1
2

Maine 2:23.74 JRLewis, Darien3
New Hampshire 2:13.18 SOTwombly, Anne4
Stony Brook 2:20.74 SRDhillon, Sandeep5
Maine 2:23.96 JRMcNett, Ariel6
Binghamton 2:20.45 FRO'Hara, Shannon7
Albany 2:13.45 JRBellon, Brianne8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
1

Binghamton 2:29.02 SOHartough, Meagan2
Stony Brook 2:15.05 SRO Connor, Mary3
Albany 2:15.52 JRWhite, Jonelle4
Vermont 2:09.26 JRNgarambe, Yolanda5
Albany 2:22.38 FRCummings, Breanna6
Vermont 2:22.23 FRPeterson, Heidi7
Hartford 2:31.61 JRCavalear, Sarah8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
1
2

UMBC 2:14.69 JRMezebish, Cody3
Maine 2:23.41 FRCunningham, Taylor4
Hartford 2:28.05 SORice, Haley5
Hartford 2:17.46 SOCrisafulli, Samantha6
Albany 2:11.88 SRMohamed, Sherez7
Stony Brook 2:21.76 JRLynn, Robin8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
1
2

Stony Brook 2:23.54 SRDemalderis, Sara3
Binghamton 2:24.28 SOHinton, Shavonna4
Vermont 2:18.69 FRRawding, Hilary5
UMBC 2:12.65 SODaly, Sarah6
Stony Brook 2:21.16 SRPrice, Page7
Maine 2:14.14 SOScanlan, Mary8

Event  17   Women 1500 Meter Run
12 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

New Hampshire 4:24.12 SRMaguire, Keely1
Stony Brook 4:25.89 JRBurne, Olivia2
Albany 4:38.01 JRCarter, Mackenzie3
Vermont 4:41.98 FRPeirsol, Amber4
Hartford 4:50.79 JRFlores, Jennifer5
Binghamton 4:50.92 SRElliott, Abigail6
Maine 4:54.35 JRWeiler, Ashton7
Hartford 4:55.36 FRDiaz, Aleixa8
Albany 5:34.52 SRWysocki, Rachel9
Albany 5:41.05 SREisenson, Amanda10

11
12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Stony Brook 4:51.76 SOPouder, Kate1
Vermont 4:28.24 SRMcGilpin, Julie2
Stony Brook 4:34.82 FRMelian, Christina3
Maine 4:46.15 JRWilkinson, Rachel4
Stony Brook 5:00.42 FRHekker, Elizabeth5
Albany 4:22.25 JRFanning, Kathryn6
Vermont 4:52.46 SODurand, Sydney7
UMBC 4:48.94 FROputa, Angelina8
Stony Brook 5:06.22 FRDorsey, Raven9

10
11
12

Event  21   Women 5000 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hartford 17:16.94 JRBarry, Megan1
Maine 15:55.60 SRConner, Corey2
Maine 17:23.24 SOStocker, Carolyn3
Albany 17:51.64 JRDel Fava, Silvia4
Vermont 17:38.22 SRBryan, Sarah5
New Hampshire17:38.77 FRBoden, Brianna6
Stony Brook 17:17.56 JRMcCarthy, Lorraine7
Stony Brook 17:10.12 JRKeown, Annie8
New Hampshire17:43.40 JRPellegrini, Cayla9
Vermont 17:40.94 FRHurd, Abby10
Albany 16:21.12 JRLane, Brittney11
New Hampshire17:00.63 JRBeattie, Elise12
Albany 18:35.23 SRMcConnell, Miranda13
Maine 18:01.91 FRWilson, Annabelle14
Binghamton 17:52.93 JRJelinek, Caitlin15
New Hampshire18:21.26 FRShort, Amber16
Stony Brook 18:16.53 FRPeck, Tara17
New Hampshire18:27.12 SOWalker, Kellie18
Albany 18:37.92 SRDel Rosario, Melissa19
Hartford 18:20.36 FRBuckley, Sara20
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Event  15   Women 10000 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vermont NT FRBraceras, Nikki1
New Hampshire NT SOSerrano, Chelsey2
Hartford NT JRBarry, Megan3
Vermont NT JRKrichko, Kori4
UMBC NT SOGessler, Julie5
Vermont NT FRClark, Alicia6
Maine NT SRBonsey, Kourtney7
Binghamton NT FRBarnett, Naomi8
Albany NT SRDel Rosario, Melissa9
Vermont NT SRBryan, Sarah10
Stony Brook NT JRKeown, Annie11
UMBC NT FRDawson, Nicole12
New Hampshire NT SRJames, Darcy13
UMBC NT FRRoche, Harmony14
New Hampshire NT SRPhillips, Erin15
Albany NT JRDel Fava, Silvia16

Event  3   Women 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

1
Hartford 15.35 FROsuntuyi, Opeyemi2
Maine 14.15 JRFereshetian, Allison3
Hartford 16.76 JRCheatham, Rebecca4
Binghamton 14.58 SRAuPont, Ashley5
New Hampshire 14.50 SOLavallee, Virginia6

7
8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
1

Binghamton 15.18 FRPerkins, Lativia2
Albany 14.29 JRTaylor-Chase, Tynelle3
Binghamton 14.29 FRArthur, Kierra4
Albany 16.80 SOWerner, ToniAnn5
Maine 14.83 JRHackett, Ashten6

7
8

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

1
Albany 1:06.27 SRAdams, Kendra2
Vermont 1:03.24 JRCioffredi, Tess3
Albany 1:01.43 JRTaylor-Chase, Tynelle4
UMBC 1:04.21 SOKulp, Mary Katherine5
New Hampshire 1:06.12 SOLavallee, Virginia6
Hartford 1:08.55 JRCheatham, Rebecca7

8
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

1
Hartford 1:08.24 FROsuntuyi, Opeyemi2
Binghamton 1:07.31 FRSarmiento, Nina3
Albany 1:01.46 FRAjala, Aderinsola4
Binghamton 1:05.45 FRLoud, Sarah5
UMBC 1:01.59 SOFogle, Paulette6
Hartford 1:05.71 SRBonham, Natalie7

8

Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
New Hampshire12:10.04 FRHunt, Brittany1
Binghamton 11:06.82 FRHatcher, Alexis2
New Hampshire11:14.51 FRBlaise, Samantha3
Vermont 11:09.44 JRMoyer, Valerie4
New Hampshire11:49.43 JRRuff, Claire5
Vermont 11:30.59 SRIsen, Debbie6
Binghamton 11:10.48 FRGreiner, Elizabeth7
New Hampshire11:01.60 FRDonegan, Laura Rose8
Binghamton 11:13.70 FRHuben, Jacqueline9

10
11
12

Event  39   Women 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 48.74Vermont1
A 51.61Stony Brook2
A 47.28UMBC3
A 49.47Hartford4
A 48.45New Hampshire5
A 48.44Maine6
A 47.48Binghamton7
A 46.78Albany8
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Event  43   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:53.17Hartford1
A 4:02.21New Hampshire2
A 3:59.05Stony Brook3
A 3:54.11Vermont4
A 3:51.04Binghamton5
A 3:56.34Maine6
A 3:43.93Albany7
A 3:44.06UMBC8

Event  41   Women 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 9:18.34New Hampshire1
A 9:59.13Hartford2
A 9:54.98Maine3
A 9:26.60UMBC4
A 9:15.81Vermont5
A 8:48.83Albany6
A 9:25.12Binghamton7
A 9:27.35Stony Brook8

Event  25   Women High Jump
PROGRESSION:
1.51 - 1.56 - 1.61 - 1.66 - 1.71 - 1.74 - 1.77 - 1.80 - 1.83 -
1.86 - 1.89 - 1.92   (3cm increments)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Maine 1.66m SRMcGeoghan, Katherine1
Binghamton 1.70m SRAuPont, Ashley2
Vermont 1.66m FRWeaver, Christa3
Albany 1.55m SRGiles, Karley4
Binghamton 1.66m FRShaffer, Tori5
Hartford 1.51m FRFuller, Maggie6
Albany 1.62m FRBastien, Solene7
New Hampshire 1.66m SOSalley, Jessica8
Albany 1.74m JRReid, Rochelle9
New Hampshire 1.60m SRCollins, Marie10
Stony Brook 1.60m SOConway, Sara11
Albany 1.55m SOProchnow, Kayla12
New Hampshire 1.51m SOAppleton, Janine13
Albany 1.71m JRGrant, Ashley14
Maine 1.53m FRManning, Helen15

Event  23   Women Pole Vault
PROGRESSION:
2.82 - 2.97 - 3.12 - 3.27 - 3.42 - 3.57 - 3.72 - 3.87 - 4.02 -
4.17 - 4.27 - 4.37  (10cm increments)

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Albany 2.80m JRDutton, Kerri1
Maine 3.27m SODufresne-Dixon, Marie2
Binghamton 3.57m FRBates, Taylor3
New Hampshire 3.10m JREstes, Bryn4
Vermont 3.65m SRKrug, Mary5
New Hampshire 2.95m SODePalma, Rachael6
Binghamton 3.45m SRMarrione, Jenna7
Maine 3.70m FRMasters, Jaclyn8
Binghamton 3.60m JRGinyard, Camille9
Maine 3.40m SRNelligan-Smith, Angelica10
Vermont 3.35m FREhrlich, Tess11
Maine 3.25m SRPorter, Kathryn12
Vermont 3.26m SRWalker, Ashley13
Albany 2.95m SOWerner, ToniAnn14
Binghamton 3.60m SODiMichele, Christy15
Maine 3.60m SOPapakotsi, Vasiliki16

Event  27   Women Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Binghamton 5.20m FRKelly, Nicole1
Maine 5.23m JRHackett, Ashten2
Stony Brook 5.07m FRLiu, Megan3
Albany 5.37m JRSokiri, Pony4
Vermont 4.97m SOMarion, Cassie5
Binghamton 5.24m SOForrester, Tonika6
Stony Brook 5.10m SOConway, Sara7
Albany 5.17m JRMcCrae, Michelle8
New Hampshire 4.70m SOAppleton, Janine9

10
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Albany 5.50m FRBastien, Solene1
Binghamton 5.45m SOBaum, Alexx2
Albany 6.21m SRMcNish, Patricia3
Binghamton 5.78m JRMurray, Alexis4
Albany 5.43m SRMahlmeister, Ashley5
New Hampshire 5.52m SRFrazier, Melanie6
Albany 5.49m SOJames, Aiyanna7
Maine 5.42m JRFereshetian, Allison8
UMBC 5.64m SOJones, Ebonique9

10
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Event  29   Women Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Binghamton 12.35m JRMurray, Alexis1
Vermont 10.56m SOConnor, Carolyn2
Albany 11.97m SRMahlmeister, Ashley3
Hartford 10.03m FRTripoli, Alicia4
Albany 12.59m SRMcNish, Patricia5
Binghamton 11.26m SOForrester, Tonika6
Albany 12.05m FRBastien, Solene7
Binghamton 11.80m FRArthur, Kierra8
Albany 11.68m SOHaywood, T'Sian9
Vermont 11.12m SOMarion, Cassie10
Binghamton 11.94m SOBaum, Alexx11
Albany 11.63m JRSokiri, Pony12

Event  31   Women Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Vermont 10.51m SOBenjamin, Kelsie1
Stony Brook 11.06m FRMazza, Kayla2
UMBC 15.00m SRDeller, Amanda3
Binghamton 11.73m FRCapano, Caysie4
New Hampshire 12.05m SOHuntress, Abigail5
UMBC 12.87m FREdokobi, Nneoma6
New Hampshire 11.44m FRKaplan, Abigail7
UMBC 11.41m FRNelson, Jennifer8
Albany 13.03m SOJohnson, Janice9
UMBC 12.26m SOMayne, Emma10
Albany 13.11m SOKosa, Samantha11

12

Event  33   Women Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Hampshire 32.53m JRLiset, Bacall1
Vermont 37.39m FRSiebenaler, Gabby2
Albany 39.54m FRLopano, Lauren3
Binghamton 33.46m FRMerriwether, Kenyon4
New Hampshire 33.48m SOHuntress, Abigail5
Vermont 36.03m JRSchlanger, Lauren6
Binghamton 36.82m FRCapano, Caysie7
UMBC 31.46m FRNelson, Jennifer8
Albany 36.10m SOWalker, Veleisha9
New Hampshire 40.15m JRWalsh, Stephanie10
Vermont 32.19m JRSakamoto, Rachel11
UMBC 34.80m SOMayne, Emma12
Albany 36.92m SOKosa, Samantha13
UMBC 37.75m SRDeller, Amanda14

Event  37   Women Hammer Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UMBC 37.00m FREdokobi, Nneoma1
Vermont 38.16m SOBenjamin, Kelsie2
New Hampshire 36.42m SOFarrell, Kelsey3
Vermont 37.00m JRSakamoto, Rachel4
Vermont 37.72m JRSchlanger, Lauren5
Binghamton 36.11m FRCapano, Caysie6
Vermont 38.52m JRWebb, Becca7
Albany 36.86m SOJohnson, Janice8
Vermont 32.63m FRSiebenaler, Gabby9

10
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

UMBC 40.22m FRNelson, Jennifer1
New Hampshire 47.42m SRSalazar, Keyla2
Binghamton 41.90m FRMerriwether, Kenyon3
Vermont 49.26m JRMintzer, Charlotte4
Maine 43.90m FRBoardman, Emily5
UMBC 47.19m SRDeller, Amanda6
New Hampshire 42.52m JRLiset, Bacall7
Albany 39.19m FRLopano, Lauren8
Maine 55.53m SOMcFetters, Robyn9
New Hampshire 39.54m SOGrigware, Keila10

Event  35   Women Javelin Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maine 35.11m JRGriffin, Ashley1
Vermont 48.20m JROuellette, Nika2
New Hampshire 28.30m SOAppleton, Janine3
Albany 38.37m SOWalker, Veleisha4
Maine 34.02m JRMcCarthy, Jessica5
Albany 37.33m JRDowd, Katie6
Binghamton 39.15m JRMurray, Alexis7
Stony Brook 31.48m JRBromley, Megan8
New Hampshire 39.15m FRTurteltaub, Andrea9
Vermont 36.20m FRZajchowski, Rachel10
Stony Brook 39.86m FRLaporte, Allyson11
New Hampshire 33.34m SRSalazar, Keyla12
Stony Brook 39.02m JRGiannini, Andrea13
New Hampshire 40.25m JRGearin, Michelle14

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
1

Vermont NT SORoderick, Sara2
New Hampshire NT JRBonsaint, Caroline3
Vermont NT JRSt. Clair, Brittany4
New Hampshire NT FROrdway, Taylor5

6
Binghamton NT JRGoldberg, Jessica7
Vermont NT FRDominick, Catherine8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash)
1

Maine NT JRMcCarthy, Jessica2
Albany NT FRVadnais, Paige3
Vermont NT FRGaetani, Dana4
Binghamton NT SOOlusoga, Daniella5
Maine NT SRLabreck, Jesse6
Vermont NT FRBridgman, Ellen7
Binghamton NT JRWickes, Sara8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vermont NT FRGaetani, Dana1
New Hampshire NT FROrdway, Taylor2
Vermont NT FRBridgman, Ellen3
Binghamton NT JRGoldberg, Jessica4
Vermont NT FRDominick, Catherine5
Maine NT JRMcCarthy, Jessica6
New Hampshire NT JRBonsaint, Caroline7
Maine NT SRLabreck, Jesse8
Albany NT FRVadnais, Paige9
Vermont NT SORoderick, Sara10
Binghamton NT JRWickes, Sara11
Vermont NT JRSt. Clair, Brittany12
Binghamton NT SOOlusoga, Daniella13

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
1
2

Albany NT FRVadnais, Paige3
4

Vermont NT FRBridgman, Ellen5
6

New Hampshire NT JRBonsaint, Caroline7
8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
1
2

New Hampshire NT FROrdway, Taylor3
4

Vermont NT SORoderick, Sara5
6

Binghamton NT JRWickes, Sara7
8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
1
2

Binghamton NT SOOlusoga, Daniella3
4

Vermont NT FRDominick, Catherine5
6

Maine NT JRMcCarthy, Jessica7
8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
1

Vermont NT FRGaetani, Dana2
3

Maine NT SRLabreck, Jesse4
5

Binghamton NT JRGoldberg, Jessica6
7

Vermont NT JRSt. Clair, Brittany8

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maine NH SRLabreck, Jesse1
Vermont NH SORoderick, Sara2
Binghamton NH SOOlusoga, Daniella3
Vermont NH FRGaetani, Dana4
Vermont NH JRSt. Clair, Brittany5
Albany NH FRVadnais, Paige6
Binghamton NH JRGoldberg, Jessica7
Vermont NH FRDominick, Catherine8
Binghamton NH JRWickes, Sara9
Maine NH JRMcCarthy, Jessica10
New Hampshire NH JRBonsaint, Caroline11
Vermont NH FRBridgman, Ellen12
New Hampshire NH FROrdway, Taylor13

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Albany ND FRVadnais, Paige1
Binghamton ND JRGoldberg, Jessica2
Vermont ND JRSt. Clair, Brittany3
Binghamton ND JRWickes, Sara4
Vermont ND FRDominick, Catherine5
Vermont ND FRBridgman, Ellen6
New Hampshire ND FROrdway, Taylor7
Binghamton ND SOOlusoga, Daniella8
Vermont ND FRGaetani, Dana9
Maine ND SRLabreck, Jesse10
Vermont ND SORoderick, Sara11
New Hampshire ND JRBonsaint, Caroline12
Maine ND JRMcCarthy, Jessica13
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Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Binghamton ND SOOlusoga, Daniella1
Maine ND JRMcCarthy, Jessica2
Binghamton ND JRWickes, Sara3
Vermont ND SORoderick, Sara4
New Hampshire ND JRBonsaint, Caroline5
Maine ND SRLabreck, Jesse6
Vermont ND JRSt. Clair, Brittany7
Albany ND FRVadnais, Paige8
Vermont ND FRBridgman, Ellen9
Binghamton ND JRGoldberg, Jessica10
Vermont ND FRDominick, Catherine11
New Hampshire ND FROrdway, Taylor12
Vermont ND FRGaetani, Dana13

Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Vermont ND FRDominick, Catherine1
Albany ND FRVadnais, Paige2
Maine ND JRMcCarthy, Jessica3
Binghamton ND SOOlusoga, Daniella4
Maine ND SRLabreck, Jesse5
Vermont ND SORoderick, Sara6
Binghamton ND JRGoldberg, Jessica7
Vermont ND JRSt. Clair, Brittany8
Binghamton ND JRWickes, Sara9
Vermont ND FRBridgman, Ellen10
New Hampshire ND JRBonsaint, Caroline11
Vermont ND FRGaetani, Dana12
New Hampshire ND FROrdway, Taylor13


